YOp-U

p aza
KINFERI 1%

X8| QROIAE SR 27|, 227|013 4h, HRI|FUA, B0|Z ShX| 7|01 R4k, 2H K]

EX 27| (@24, DETIR(F LS ABELIT,

17, 4727, X7, HROISR), 27 WY, €3, 35, 0F, Y 2

e, XY Teh, 250, EO0IE, OFBAR, B 5 22X REE & 9
=

DMH M= Ol2] ZFEOHH FAI7| BHEL CL

i, A, M2, ZF (=,
of, 12 9 LX|7} U=

[0 Hu
o
A

BA. 4B, BAE. 0. 3. 2@E8H. £—F v v @k K2 hE ST 2 B OBE. B
B(Hhx. . THVEEE ). th. bo b, BRBIE ROERT VLT ERKORERL 5558
A RN S S

BMT7 LI E—DH5APREHBRESNATVEHE, BALCBERLAEF LS W,

Chicken, Beef, Pork, Eggs, Milk, Buckwheat, Peanuts, Walnuts, Soybeans, Wheat, Gluten, Crab,
Shrimp, Shellfish (Including Oyster, Abalone, Clam), Peach, Tomato, Sulfites and Pine Nut Can
Cause Allergic Symptoms.

Please let us know in advance if you have any food allergies or dietary issues.

Prices are in Korean Won at 1,000 value and include 10% tax.
B3 1,000 BEY + VEfITRRAINTE D, 10%0FerngEnE I,



WESTERN

Ham & Cheese Panini

Club Sandwich

Tuna Sandwich

Egg Sandwich

Dream Burger with French Fries
Pulled Pork Burger with French Fries

Dream Hot Dog with French Fries

Chili Cheese Hot Dog with French Fries

Beef Bulgogi Hot Dog with French Fries

Katsu Sandwich

Chili Cheese Nachos
French Fries

Pulled Pork French Fries
Sweet Pumpkin Salad
Chicken Caesar Salad
Cobb Salad

Caprese Salad

ASIAN

Tteokbokki

Fish Cake Soup

Rice Cake Dumpling Soup

Rice Noodle with Beef

Fried Chicken with Red Sauce

Fried Chicken with Chili & Soy Sauce

Beef Bulgogi Bowl
Pork Spicy Bulgogi Bowl
Traditional Dosirak

Spicy Chicken Dosirak

FOOD
7_&

xR

NL&F—X WN=Z—=

22T NI LR
D20l I N B &
A7 B N T
RY—LN—H— 7754 FRTH
K= N—=FH—T7 74 KT b
R)—LAKy bRy TETSILRFR
T b
FVF—AKy bRy TETS4F
KT b
TLaAX¥KRy bRy TET54 KK
T b

hYH YR

FO)F—IFFa2R

774 FRTH
TWKR—=27 54 FRTH
hEs»H 248
FEII—H—HIX

17458

h7v—€% 54

TIVT7 Y

by R¥F

ETh

BFAN 22—
E—27542X—FWL

(Ly Fy—2)
(FURyA=&L

Xy hrvay
Xy hrvay
£2W)
ROV IXH
FOVEROTLIFX R U HF
HEORYFE

2y hIVERYFE

Prices are in Korean Won at 1,000 value and include 10% tax.
BT 1,000 BE Y + VHEAL TR INTED, 10%DFERETNT T,

18.0
18.0
15.0
15.0
18.0
13.0

9.0

9.0

9.0

9.0
9.0
6.0
9.0
15.0
18.0
18.0
18.0

8.0
9.0
11.0
11.0
9.0
9.0

15.0
13.0
12.0
12.0



BEVERAGE
FU>2

?&T?b 21TOD :Eﬁ;hi‘ﬂ'ﬁ'@,?g—o

All our coffees are available decaffeinated

COFFEE/ TEA/ MILKSHAKE A—k—/ 74—/ Ky b/ T42R
INsIE—%
Americano TXY)A—J 5.0
Café Latte h72zo7 5.5
Cappuccino h7TF—7 5.5
Café Mocha h7zxEN 6.5
Espresso TI27bvvy 5.0
Vanilla Latte NZTTT 6.5
Hazelnut Latte N—tNFvVIT 6.5
Caramel Macchiato Fr I AN FT—F 7.0
Pearl Milk Tea REFHINIT 4 — 6.5
Brown Sugar Pearl Milk Tea HAEAEFHIND T (— 6.5
Green Tea Latte KEoT 6.5
Black Sesame Latte HI<57 6.5
Choco Latte Fadlb—+ 6.5
Milk NP2 5.0
Soya Milk =2} 5.0
English Breakfast A4>7)vy>aTdlbvyo227—2F 5.0
Earl Grey T=lLTLA 5.0
Chamomile hEI—-N 5.0
Peppermint RN=3IVFT 14— 5.0
Jasmine VY23V 5.0
Peachy Oolong Tea ho—no>74— 5.0
Jeju Green Tea FEMRRSE 5.0
Lemon Earl Grey Tea VEYT7—NVITVLAT4— 5.0
Orange Grapefruit Black Tea FLOSITVL—TIN—=VT 4 — 5.0
Berry Hibiscus Tea RNRY=—NLERHRT 4 — 5.0
Citron Tea (OIEEN 5.0
Lipton Peach Iced Tea VTP E—FFTART 4 — 5.0
Vanilla Shake (Only Iced) NZ533I VMW t—% 6.5
Strawberry Shake (Only Iced) 2hORNY -3 ot —% 6.5
Chocolate Shake (Only Iced) Fadlb—bINWIL—=F 6.5

Prices are in Korean Won at 1,000 value and include 10% tax.
BT 1,000 BE Y + VHEAL TR INTED, 10%DFERETNT T,



JUICE/ ADE/ SMOOTHIE

DIY Fresh Juice
Orange Juice
Tomato Juice
Pineapple Juice
Carrot Apple Juice
Apple Banana Juice

Bottle - Hallabong Tangerine Juice

Bottle - Cheonhyehyang Juice
Grapefruit Ade

Lemon Ade

Blue Lemon Ade

Passion Fruit Ade

Hallabong Orange Smoothie
Mango Yogurt Smoothie

Berry Banana Smoothie

SOFT DRINK/ WATER
Coca Cola

Coca Cola Zero

Sprite

Fanta Orange

Dr. Pepper

San Pellegrino Orange
San Pellegrino Blood Orange
San Pellegrino Lemon
Esprit Blueberry

Jeju Samdosoo

Acqua Panna

San Pellegrino Sparkling

250ml
250ml
250ml
250ml
355ml
330ml
330ml
330ml
300ml
500ml
500ml
500ml

A7V a1—2

FLoyvva—2

f2hPa—2
NAFyTNVTa—2
Frxay b -7y TNTa-2
Fy7TW-nN+FPa—2
NYIRY -2V RIMLY
1—2R
FrxAobzbr KRV Ya1—2
TJU—=TI7W—=—rITq R
LEY>TA R
NyyaryINlh—rTA R
TV—LEYITAER
NIRFVIVRAL—V—

2 I—3—FT WV IbRL—T—
NY—=NF+2L—V—

VIMRY YO/ r—5—
d1—7

1—>+tn

2724 b

TP EFL Y
Foa—~RyN—
RIS ALY
ORI ) T2y RAL Y
tyRLTY JLEY

Esprit 70—y v —4 T —~N1 —
FINY > A2

ToOTNYFN

RIS AN=0) T

Prices are in Korean Won at 1,000 value and include 10% tax.
BT 1,000 BE Y + VHEAL TR INTED, 10%DFERETNT T,

7.0
7.0
7.0
7.0
7.0
7.0
5.0

5.0
6.0
6.0
6.5
6.5
6.5
6.5
6.5

3.0
3.0
3.0
3.0
3.0
5.0
5.0
5.0
8.0
1.5
5.0
5.0



BEER/ SOJU/ WINE E—w/ BEREER/ 74 >

Draft Beer - Jeju Wit Ale L 470ml M4 —bT—0 F37bE—0 L
Draft Beer - Jeju Wit Ale S 350ml M4 —bT—0 FS57bE—=0 S
Draft Beer - Terra L 470ml 72 FS7hE—1 L

Draft Beer - Terra S 350ml T2 FR27bE—N S

Bottle - Jeju Wit Ale 330ml EMD4—bT—0 Kb

Bottle - Terra 330ml T2 Kb

Bottle - Tsingtao 330ml HB Kb

Bottle - Budweiser 330ml NRETALHF— KL

Bottle - Harbin 330ml NIVE S E—Ib

Soju - Chum-Churum 16.5% 360ml FavLFaolskles5vPa

Soju - Hallasan 16% 360ml NYTHTI16 VY a

Soju - Hallasan 21% 360ml NYTHT21 VY a

WIAG Cabernet Sauvignon 187ml WIAG ANV 4 -V —"T 4 =3
WIAG Chardonnay 187ml WIAG ¥ ¥ b K %

WIAG White Moscato 187ml WIAG T2 H— |

WIAG Pink Moscato 187ml WIAGE>2 E2H—+

Prices are in Korean Won at 1,000 value and include 10% tax.
BT 1,000 BE Y + VHEAL TR INTED, 10%DFERETNT T,

9.0
7.0
6.0
5.0
7.0
45
7.0
7.0
8.0
6.0
6.0
6.0
9.0
9.0
9.0
9.0



DESSERT

74— |
CAKE/ WAFFLE/ COOKIE/ FRESH CUP T—X%/TvIN v E—/
AR NEY RV
Milk Mascarpone Chocolate Layer Cake INIZ2AANR—2Fadb—Fh 8.0
T—%
Soufflé Cheese Cake 272V F—T5—% 8.0
Shine Muscat Layer Cake Y4 V22N bT—% 8.0
Matcha Opera Cake WRAF XD 8.0
Red Choux Cake Ly FYa— 8.0
Lemon Tart LE>&R WL b 8.0
Black Pig Cake 7529 o€y 15.0
Paris Brest N T LB 12.0
Cinnamon and Mix Nuts Croffle VFEY&IVIRAFTYY vAavT 8.0
W
Salted Caramel Croffle By 24 20y 70 8.0
Dream Chocolate Chips Cookie R)—LFaaFvTovx— 45
Dream Triple Chocolate and Hazelnut Cookie R)—L b)) TNV FaalL—r&A 45
—tNFry vy F—
Dream Peanut Caramel Cookie R)—LbE—F v Vx o400y 4.5
#_
Fresh Fruit Cup PAZ =N 2 v 8.5
Fresh Vegetable Sticks BRIAT v 6.5
ICE CREAM/ BINGSOO/ YOGURT TAZ29YV—L[/EY 2R/
I—Jnt
Vanilla Ice Cream NZZST7A 20 ) —L4 6.0
Chocolate Ice Cream Fadlb—+bT7A4R0)—L4 6.0
Choco Chips Mint Ice Cream FadFvTIDEITA22YY—L 6.0
Green Tea and Red Bean Ice Cream BE-NGETA29)—L4L 6.0
Sweet Potato Ice Cream 24 —bRTFTA20Y)—L4 6.0
Strawberry Sorbet A2bhORNY =3 r—Axvy b 6.0
Mango Sorbet 2 d—=v R 6.0
Persimmon Sorbet iy v —~Nv b 6.0
Chocolate Soft Ice Cream FadvIbo)—4L 5.0
Milk Soft Ice Cream SNV IThO)—4 5.0
Chocolate and Milk Soft Ice Cream Twist F3aA&INIVTHFIY—L 5.0

Prices are in Korean Won at 1,000 value and include 10% tax.
BT 1,000 BE Y + VHEAL TR INTED, 10%DFERETNT T,



Traditional Soy Bean Powder Bingsoo XML 2 10.0
Mango Bingsoo 2 JE>2

15.0
Mixed Berry Yogurt Parfait IvIARNY—=3—J N b N—=D 5.5
Caramel Yogurt Parfait FroxNA—=TNbNTx 5.5

Prices are in Korean Won at 1,000 value and include 10% tax.
BT 1,000 BE Y + VHEAL TR INTED, 10%DFERETNT T,



