

저희 업장에서는 돼지고기(국내산), 소고기(미국산), 닭고기(국내산), 베이컨 돼지고기(미국산), 소세지 돼지고기(미국산), 고추가루(국내산)을 사용합니다.

닭고기, 소고기, 돼지고기, 난류(가금류), 우유, 메밀, 땅콩, 호두, 대두, 밀, 글루텐, 게, 새우, 조개류(굴, 전복, 바지락 포함), 복숭아, 토마토, 아황산류, 잣 등 알러지를 유발할 수 있으며, 그 외 알러지가 있는 고객께서는 미리 말씀하여 주시기 바랍니다.

鶏肉、牛肉、豚肉、卵、牛乳、そば粉、ピーナッツ、胡桃、大豆、小麦、グルテン、蟹、海老、甲殻類(カキ、鮑、アサリを含む)、桃、トマト、亜硫酸塩、松の実はアレルギー症状の原因となる場合があります。

食物アレルギーのある方や食事制限をされている方は、事前にお申し付けください。

Chicken, Beef, Pork, Eggs, Milk, Buckwheat, Peanuts, Walnuts, Soybeans, Wheat, Gluten, Crab, Shrimp, Shellfish (Including Oyster, Abalone, Clam), Peach, Tomato, Sulfites and Pine Nut Can Cause Allergic Symptoms.

Please let us know in advance if you have any food allergies or dietary issues.

FOOD フード

WESTERN	ウェスタン	
Ham & Cheese Panini	ハム&チーズ パニーニ	18.0
Club Sandwich	クラブハウスサンド	18.0
Tuna Sandwich	ツナ サンドイッチ	15.0
Egg Sandwich	エッグ サンドイッチ	15.0
Dream Burger with French Fries	ドリームバーガーとフライドポテト	18.0
Pulled Pork Burger with French Fries	ポークバーガーとフライドポテト	13.0
Dream Hot Dog with French Fries	ドリームホットドッグとフライドポ	9.0
	テト	
Chili Cheese Hot Dog with French Fries	チリチーズホットドッグとフライド	9.0
	ポテト	
Beef Bulgogi Hot Dog with French Fries	プルコギホットドッグとフライドポ	9.0
	テト	
Katsu Sandwich	カツサンド	9.0
Chili Cheese Nachos	チリチーズナチョス	9.0
French Fries	フライドポテト	6.0
Pulled Pork French Fries	プルポークフライドポテト	9.0
Sweet Pumpkin Salad	かぼちゃサラダ	15.0
Chicken Caesar Salad	チキンシーザーサラダ	18.0
Cobb Salad	コブサラダ	18.0
Caprese Salad	カプレーゼサラダ	18.0
ASIAN	アジアン	
Tteokbokki	トッポギ	8.0
Fish Cake Soup	おでん	9.0
Rice Cake Dumpling Soup	餃子入りスープ	11.0
Rice Noodle with Beef	ビーフライスヌードル	11.0
Fried Chicken with Red Sauce	タッカンジョン (レッドソース)	9.0
Fried Chicken with Chili & Soy Sauce	タッカンジョン (チリペッパー&し	9.0
	ょうゆ)	
Beef Bulgogi Bowl	牛肉のプルコギ 丼	15.0
Pork Spicy Bulgogi Bowl	辛い豚肉のプルコギドン 丼	13.0
Traditional Dosirak	昔の弁当箱	12.0
Spicy Chicken Dosirak	タッカルビ弁当箱	12.0

BEVERAGE ドリンク

すべてデカフェでのご提供が可能です。

All our coffees are available decaffeinated

COFFEE/ TEA/ MILKSHAKE	コーヒー/ ティー/ ホット / ア	゚イス
	ミルクセーキ	
Americano	アメリカーノ	5.0
Café Latte	カフェラテ	5.5
Cappuccino	カプチーノ	5.5
Café Mocha	カフェモカ	6.5
Espresso	エスプレッソ	5.0
Vanilla Latte	バニララテ	6.5
Hazelnut Latte	ヘーゼルナッツラテ	6.5
Caramel Macchiato	キャラメルマキアート	7.0
Pearl Milk Tea	タピオカミルクティー	6.5
Brown Sugar Pearl Milk Tea	黒糖タピオカミルクティー	6.5
Green Tea Latte	抹茶ラテ	6.5
Black Sesame Latte	黒ゴマラテ	6.5
Choco Latte	チョコレート	6.5
Milk	ミルク	5.0
Soya Milk	豆乳	5.0
English Breakfast	イングリッシュブレックファースト	5.0
Earl Grey	アールグレイ	5.0
Chamomile	カモミール	5.0
Peppermint	ペパーミントティー	5.0
Jasmine	ジャスミン	5.0
Peachy Oolong Tea	桃ウーロンティー	5.0
Jeju Green Tea	済州緑茶	5.0
Lemon Earl Grey Tea	レモンアールグレイティー	5.0
Orange Grapefruit Black Tea	オレンジグレープフルーツティー	5.0
Berry Hibiscus Tea	ベリーハイビスカスティー	5.0
Citron Tea	ゆず茶	5.0
Lipton Peach Iced Tea	リプトンピーチアイスティー	5.0
Vanilla Shake (Only Iced)	バニラミルクセーキ	6.5
Strawberry Shake (Only Iced)	ストロベリーミルクセーキ	6.5
Chocolate Shake (Only Iced)	チョコレートミルクセーキ	6.5

JUICE/ ADE/ SMOOTHIE		ジュース/ エード/ ス	
		ムージー	
DIY Fresh Juice		ユアジュース	7.0
Orange Juice		オレンジジュース	7.0
Tomato Juice		トマトジュース	7.0
Pineapple Juice		パイナップルジュース	7.0
Carrot Apple Juice		キャロット・アップルジュース	7.0
Apple Banana Juice		アップル・バナナジュース	7.0
Bottle - Hallabong Tangerine Juice		ハンラボン・タンジェリンボトルジ	5.0
		ュース	
Bottle - Cheonhyehyang Juice		チェオンヒェヒャンボトルジュース	5.0
Grapefruit Ade		グレープフルーツエイド	6.0
Lemon Ade		レモンエイド	6.0
Blue Lemon Ade		パッションフルーツエイド	6.5
Passion Fruit Ade		ブルーレモンエイド	6.5
Hallabong Orange Smoothie		ハラボンオレンジスムージー	6.5
Mango Yogurt Smoothie		マンゴーヨーグルトスムージー	6.5
Berry Banana Smoothie		ベリーバナナスムージー	6.5
SOFT DRINK/ WATER		ソフトドリンク/ウォーター	
Coca Cola	250ml	コーラ	3.0
Coca Cola Zero	250ml	コーラゼロ	3.0
Sprite	250ml	スプライト	3.0
Fanta Orange	250ml	ファンタオレンジ	3.0
Dr. Pepper	355ml	ドクターペッパー	3.0
San Pellegrino Orange	330ml	サンペレグリノ オレンジ	5.0
San Pellegrino Blood Orange	330ml	サンペレグリノ ブラッドオレンジ	5.0
San Pellegrino Lemon	330ml	サンペレグリ ノレモン	5.0
Esprit Blueberry	300ml	Esprit フルーツソーダ ブルーベリー	8.0
Jeju Samdosoo	500ml	済州サンダス	1.5
Acqua Panna	500ml	アクアパンナ小	5.0

500ml サンペレグリノ スパークリング

5.0

San Pellegrino Sparkling

BEER/ SOJU/ WINE ビール/韓国焼酎/ワイン Draft Beer - Jeju Wit Ale L 済州ウィートエール ドラフトビール L 470ml 9.0 済州ウィートエール ドラフトビール 5 7.0 Draft Beer - Jeju Wit Ale S 350ml Draft Beer - Terra L 470ml テラ ドラフトビール **L** 6.0 Draft Beer - Terra S テラ ドラフトビール **S** 350ml 5.0 Bottle - Jeju Wit Ale 330ml 済州ウィートエール ボトル 7.0 テラ ボトル Bottle - Terra 330ml 4.5 青島 ボトル Bottle - Tsingtao 330ml 7.0 バドワイザー ボトル Bottle - Budweiser 330ml 7.0 Bottle - Harbin 330ml ハルピンビール 0.8 Soju - Chum-Churum 16.5% 360ml チョウムチョロム 16.5 ソジュ 6.0 ハンラサン 16 ソジュ Soju - Hallasan 16% 360ml 6.0 ハンラサン 21 ソジュ Soju - Hallasan 21% 360ml 6.0 WIAG カベルネ・ソーヴィニョン 9.0 WIAG Cabernet Sauvignon 187ml WIAG シャルドネ WIAG Chardonnay 187ml 9.0 WIAG White Moscato 187ml WIAG モスカート 9.0 WIAG Pink Moscato 187ml WIAG ピンク モスカート 9.0

DESSERT デザート

CAKE/ WAFFLE/ COOKIE/ FRESH CUP	ケーキ/ ワッフル/ クッキー/	
	フレッシュカップ	
Milk Mascarpone Chocolate Layer Cake	ミルクマスカルポーネチョコレート	8.0
	ケーキ	
Soufflé Cheese Cake	スフレチーズケーキ	8.0
Shine Muscat Layer Cake	シャインマスカットケ ー キ	8.0
Matcha Opera Cake	抹茶オペラ	8.0
Red Choux Cake	レッドシュー	8.0
Lemon Tart	レモンタルト	8.0
Black Pig Cake	ブラックピッグ	15.0
Paris Brest	パリブレスト	12.0
Cinnamon and Mix Nuts Croffle	シナモン&ミックスナッツ クロッフ	8.0
	JV	
Salted Caramel Croffle	塩キャラメル クロッフル	8.0
Dream Chocolate Chips Cookie	ドリームチョコチップクッキー	4.5
Dream Triple Chocolate and Hazelnut Cookie	ドリームトリプルチョコレート&へ	4.5
	ー ゼルナッツクッキ ー	
Dream Peanut Caramel Cookie	ドリームピーナッツキャラメルクッ	4.5
	+ —	
Fresh Fruit Cup	フレッシュフルーツカップ	8.5
Fresh Vegetable Sticks	野菜ステック	6.5
ICE CREAM/ BINGSOO/ YOGURT	アイスクリーム/ ビンス/	
	ヨーグルト	
Vanilla Ice Cream	バニラアイスクリーム	6.0
Chocolate Ice Cream	チョコレートアイスクリーム	6.0
Choco Chips Mint Ice Cream	チョコチップミントアイスクリーム	6.0
Green Tea and Red Bean Ice Cream	緑茶・小豆アイスクリーム	6.0
Sweet Potato Ice Cream	スイートポテトアイスクリーム	6.0
Strawberry Sorbet	ストロベリーシャーベット	6.0
Mango Sorbet	マンゴーソルベ	6.0
Persimmon Sorbet	柿シャーベット	6.0
Chocolate Soft Ice Cream	チョコソフトクリーム	5.0
Milk Soft Ice Cream	ミルクソフトクリーム	5.0
Chocolate and Milk Soft Ice Cream Twist	チョコ&ミルクソフトクリーム	5.0

Prices are in Korean Won at 1,000 value and include 10% tax. 料金は 1,000 韓国ウォン単位で表示されており、10%の税金が含まれます。

Traditional Soy Bean Powder Bingsoo	きな粉餅ビンス	10.0
Mango Bingsoo	マンゴビンス	15.0
Mixed Berry Yogurt Parfait	ミックスベリーヨーグルトパーフェ	5.5
Caramel Yogurt Parfait	キャラメルヨ―グルトパフェ	5.5